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2023 Results Overview

Written Premium based on Sept. 1, 2022, through Aug. 31, 2023, calendar year data. Retention and new business

based on Jan. 1, 2023, through Aug. 31, 2023, calendar year data

Workers’ Compensation Division Results
Written Premium

$1.34B

New Business

$119M

Top Industries

Percentages based on 2022 year-end written premium results
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CompWest Results At-A-Glance

Reported data through Aug. 31, 2023.

CompWest

Written Premium

$89M

New Business Rate Change

$21M

Loss Ratio

35.5%

Top New Business Industries

Indust
Services
Manufacturing
Construction

Health and Human Services
Hotel/Restaurant/Hospitality

Top 10 New Business Class Codes

Class Code

Description

Janitorial Services — By Contractors
Restaurants or Taverns — All Employees
Plastics — Fiber Reinforced Products MFG
Convalescent Nursing Facilities

Home Care Services — All Employees
Landscape Gardening — All Operations
Painting or Wallpaper Hanging

Confections — Food Sundries MFG/Processing
Stores — Wholesale

Stores — Furniture — Wholesale or Retail

Written Premium
$4,993,112
$4,083,830
$3,296,117
$2,950,741
$1,757,991

Written Premium

$3,576,781
$1,374,470
$1,150,814
$1,084,477
$1,005,359
$977,113
$800,140
$649,183
$575,952
$511,947






